
University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2021

Education Aid by Award Level

Level Grouping Awards Amount Average

Graduate Loans 5,086 $130,670,316 $25,692

Scholarships 2,846 $25,223,143 $8,863

Grants 2,717 $11,136,425 $4,099

Assistantships 262 $5,934,780 $22,652

Employment 139 $832,989 $5,993

Graduate 11,050 $173,797,653 $15,728

Undergraduate Loans 712 $4,418,853 $6,206

Scholarships 590 $2,614,279 $4,431

Grants 1,032 $3,435,231 $3,329

Employment 9 $59,959 $6,662

Undergraduate 2,343 $10,528,322 $4,494

13,393 $184,325,975 $13,763



University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2021

Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average

Graduate Loans Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 2,807 $65,575,161 $23,361

Other Federal Loans 31 $743,050 $23,969

Loans from Private Sources 58 $2,116,926 $36,499

PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree Students 2,190 $62,235,179 $28,418

Graduate Loans 5,086 $130,670,316 $25,692

Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 319 $259,717 $814

Senatorial Scholarship 202 $192,900 $955

Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 1 $12,030 $12,030

Diversity Grants 319 $2,924,826 $9,169

Other Institutional Scholarships 1,976 $21,727,670 $10,996

Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 29 $106,000 $3,655

Graduate Scholarships 2,846 $25,223,143 $8,863

Grants Federal Sources 147 $1,263,533 $8,595

Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 80 $310,960 $3,887

Grants from Private Sources 21 $51,082 $2,432

Institutional Grants 1,818 $8,571,538 $4,715

Federal Sources 651 $939,312 $1,443

Graduate Grants 2,717 $11,136,425 $4,099

Assistantships Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 262 $5,934,780 $22,652

Graduate Assistantships 262 $5,934,780 $22,652

Employment Federal Work-Study 139 $832,989 $5,993

Graduate Employment 139 $832,989 $5,993

Graduate 11,050 $173,797,653 $15,728

Undergraduate Loans Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 305 $1,400,808 $4,593

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 327 $1,883,407 $5,760

Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students (PLUS Loans) 16 $278,179 $17,386

Other Federal Loans 19 $74,500 $3,921

Loans from Private Sources 45 $781,959 $17,377

Undergraduate Loans 712 $4,418,853 $6,206

Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 81 $67,490 $833

Senatorial Scholarship 56 $53,313 $952

Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 1 $12,300 $12,300

Diversity Grants 10 $24,940 $2,494

Other Institutional Scholarships 421 $2,382,236 $5,659

Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 19 $70,000 $3,684

2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 2 $4,000 $2,000



University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2021

Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average

Undergraduate Scholarships 590 $2,614,279 $4,431

Grants Federal Pell Grants 298 $1,121,791 $3,764

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 25 $52,000 $2,080

Educational Assistance Grant 148 $355,700 $2,403

Guaranteed Access Grant 3 $29,900 $9,967

Institutional Grants 183 $758,062 $4,142

Federal CARES Act 174 $718,290 $4,128

Other Federal COVID-19 201 $399,488 $1,988

Undergraduate Grants 1,032 $3,435,231 $3,329

Employment Federal Work-Study 9 $59,959 $6,662

Undergraduate Employment 9 $59,959 $6,662

Undergraduate 2,343 $10,528,322 $4,494

13,393 $184,325,975 $13,763



University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2021

Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average

Graduate Loans Federal Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 2,807 $65,575,161 $23,361

Other Federal Loans 31 $743,050 $23,969

PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree Students 2,190 $62,235,179 $28,418

Graduate Loans Federal 5,028 $128,553,390 $25,568

Private Loans from Private Sources 58 $2,116,926 $36,499

Graduate Loans Private 58 $2,116,926 $36,499

Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 319 $2,924,826 $9,169

Other Institutional Scholarships 1,976 $21,727,670 $10,996

Graduate Scholarships Institutional 2,295 $24,652,496 $10,742

State Delegate Scholarship 319 $259,717 $814

Senatorial Scholarship 202 $192,900 $955

Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 1 $12,030 $12,030

Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 29 $106,000 $3,655

Graduate Scholarships State 551 $570,647 $1,036

Grants Federal Federal Sources 147 $1,263,533 $8,595

Federal Sources 651 $939,312 $1,443

Graduate Grants Federal 798 $2,202,845 $2,760

Institutional Institutional Grants 1,818 $8,571,538 $4,715

Graduate Grants Institutional 1,818 $8,571,538 $4,715

Private Grants from Private Sources 21 $51,082 $2,432

Graduate Grants Private 21 $51,082 $2,432

State Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 80 $310,960 $3,887

Graduate Grants State 80 $310,960 $3,887

Assistantships Institutional Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 262 $5,934,780 $22,652

Graduate Assistantships Institutional 262 $5,934,780 $22,652

Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 139 $832,989 $5,993

Graduate Employment Federal 139 $832,989 $5,993

Graduate 11,050 $173,797,653 $15,728

Undergraduate Loans Federal Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 305 $1,400,808 $4,593

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 327 $1,883,407 $5,760

Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students (PLUS Loans) 16 $278,179 $17,386

Other Federal Loans 19 $74,500 $3,921

Undergraduate Loans Federal 667 $3,636,894 $5,453

Private Loans from Private Sources 45 $781,959 $17,377

Undergraduate Loans Private 45 $781,959 $17,377

Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 10 $24,940 $2,494



University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2021

Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average

Other Institutional Scholarships 421 $2,382,236 $5,659

Undergraduate Scholarships Institutional 431 $2,407,176 $5,585

State Delegate Scholarship 81 $67,490 $833

Senatorial Scholarship 56 $53,313 $952

Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 1 $12,300 $12,300

Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 19 $70,000 $3,684

2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 2 $4,000 $2,000

Undergraduate Scholarships State 159 $207,103 $1,303

Grants Federal Federal Pell Grants 298 $1,121,791 $3,764

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 25 $52,000 $2,080

Federal CARES Act 174 $718,290 $4,128

Other Federal COVID-19 201 $399,488 $1,988

Undergraduate Grants Federal 698 $2,291,569 $3,283

Institutional Institutional Grants 183 $758,062 $4,142

Undergraduate Grants Institutional 183 $758,062 $4,142

State Educational Assistance Grant 148 $355,700 $2,403

Guaranteed Access Grant 3 $29,900 $9,967

Undergraduate Grants State 151 $385,600 $2,554

Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 9 $59,959 $6,662

Undergraduate Employment Federal 9 $59,959 $6,662

Undergraduate 2,343 $10,528,322 $4,494

13,393 $184,325,975 $13,763
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